139
 800-893-2321
Ep
si
lo
n
EP

        Mounting Flange: E = English, M = Metric
 MG Motor Family
Servo System Order Guide
142
 800-893-2321
Epsilon EP
Epsilon EP - 230V MG Motor Specifications
Drive
Model
EP
Motor
Model*
Cont. Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Peak Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Rated Torque
@Rated Speed*
lb-in
Nm
Rated
Power
HP
kWatts
Max.**
Operating
Speed
RPM
Encoder
Resolution
lines/rev
Inertia
lb-in-sec2
kg-cm2
Motor Ke
Vrms/
krpm
Motor Kt
lb-in/Arms
Nm/Arms
Motor
Weight
lb
kg
-202 MG-205 5.00 17.63 3.70 0.29 5000 2048 0.000099 28 4.10 3.0
0.56 1.99 0.42 0.22 0.112 0.47 1.3
-202 MG-208 8.00 18.04 7.25 0.58 5000 2048 0.000169 28 4.10 4.0
0.90 2.04 0.82 0.43 0.191 0.47 1.8
-204 MG-316 18.60 44.00 16.00 1.02 4000 2048 0.00056 38 5.50 8.3
2.10 4.97 1.81 0.76 0.63 0.62 3.8
-206 MG-340 45.00 107.90 41.00 1.95 3000 2048 0.001458 57 8.30 14.6
5.08 12.19 4.63 1.45 1.646 0.94 6.6
-209 MG-455 62.00 158.40 52.00 2.48 3000 2048 0.002658 60 8.80 20.0
7.01 17.90 5.88 1.84 3.000 0.99 9.1
-209 MG-490 77.00 154.80 60.00 2.86 3000 2048 0.005175 59 8.60 28.6
8.70 17.49 6.78 2.13 5.823 0.97 13.0
-216 MG-490 88.6 275.2 79.7 3.8 3000 2048 0.005175 59 8.60 28.6
10.0 31.1 9.0 2.86 5.823 0.97 13.00
-216 MG-4120 123.9 336.0 111.5 5.3 3000 2048 0.007458 72 10.50 37.0
14.0 38.0 12.6 4.00 8.43 1.19 16.80
*See order guide on previous page for complete motor model number.
* Rated Speed = Maximum Operating Speed
MG205 with EP-202 MG208 with EP-202 MG316 with EP-204
MG340 with EP-206 MG455 with EP-209 MG490 with EP-209
lb-in         4                8             12              16            20
Nm             0.45              0.90              1.36              1.81       2.26

230V XV Motor Selection
(130 mm)
Servo System Order Guide
145
 800-893-2321
Ep
si
lo
n
EP
Epsilon EP - 230V XV Motor Specifications
Drive
Model
EP
Motor
Model*
Cont. Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Peak Stall
Torque
lb-in
Nm
Rated Torque
@Rated Speed*
lb-in
Nm
Rated
Power
HP
kWatts
Max.**
Operating
Speed
RPM
Encoder
Resolution
lines/rev
Inertia
lb-in-sec2
kg-cm2
Motor Ke
Vrms/
krpm
Motor Kt
lb-in/Arms
Nm/Arms
Motor
Weight
lb
kg
-202 XV-401 0.84 2.58 0.80 0.06 5000 2048 0.0000097 7.80 0.89 0.7
0.09 0.29 0.09 0.05 0.011 0.10 0.3
-202 XV-403 2.81 8.51 1.90 0.15 5000 2048 0.00004 12.70 2.24 1.1
0.32 0.96 0.21 0.11 0.045 0.25 0.5
-202 XV-606 5.60 16.54 4.50 0.36 5000 2048 0.000161 29.20 3.76 2.4
0.63 1.87 0.51 0.27 0.182 0.42 1.1
-204 XV-6011 11.30 33.20 8.50 0.67 5000 2048 0.000284 29.50 4.15 3.5
1.28 3.75 0.96 0.50 0.321 0.47 1.6
-204 XV-8017 16.90 40.00 15.00 1.19 5000 2048 0.00096 35.20 5.00 5.4
1.91 4.52 1.69 0.89 1.092 0.56 2.4
-204 XV-8023 23.30 50.56 20.00 0.95 3000 2048 0.001335 44.60 6.32 6.9
2.63 5.71 2.26 0.71 1.509 0.71 3.1
-206 XV-8028 28.20 72.41 17.70 1.40 5000 2048 0.001705 39.20 5.57 8.3
3.19 8.18 2.00 1.05 1.927 0.63 3.8
-206 XV-13046 46.50 100.23 40.00 1.90 3000 2048 0.010611 53.10 7.71 15.8
5.25 11.33 4.52 1.42 11.99 0.87 7.2
-204 XV-13051 50.60 102.96 39.00 1.24 2000 2048 0.010611 85.80 12.87 15.8
5.72 11.63 4.41 0.92 11.99 1.45 7.2
-209 XV-13068 67.50 136.62 57.00 2.71 3000 2048 0.015345 54.20 7.59 19.1
7.63 15.44 6.44 2.02 17.34 0.86 8.7